DS drywall spackle bracket shown DB05 slip through bracket 1/2”
	 drywall shown
DB075 slip through bracket 5/8”
	 drywall shown
1 5/32” 1 5/32”
1 3/16”
1 3/16”
1 5/32” 1 5/32”

length
* See page 2 for information on how to specify.
Ordering Guide
Notes
Type
Project
 1 1/32”
 3 3/32”
 1 3/16”
 1 13/32”
 25/32”
 1 1/32”
 3 3/32”
 1 3/16”
 1 13/32”
 21/32”
 1 1/32”
 2 23/32”
 1 3/16” 5/32”
 1 13/32”
CONSTRUCTION
Housing Extruded aluminum (0.070' nominal)
Four conductor
track
Four conductors two on either side
FINISH
Powder coated black or white finish..
HUBS
APPROVALS
Certified to cULus standards.
Track certified under UL1598. All track adapters certified
under UL2108.
Incorporating these components may have limitations or affect the
length of the luminaire, please contact factory for more details.
WEIGHT
Estimated insert weight per linear foot  0.75lbs/ft = 0.34kg/ft
Limited 5-year warranty is available. Warranty is valid
provided luminaires are installed and used according to
specifi cations. For full terms and conditions, please consult
warranty section at axislighting.com.
WARRANTY
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage 120V, 277V, 347V
DP driver (DPCV) THREAD remote 48V driver 100W max with
current limiter in the driver. 0-10V dimming
through two contacts on track  with current
limitation on the driver.
DALI driver (DALIDT6CV) THREAD remote 48V driver 100W max with
current limiter in the driver. DALI 2.0 dimming
through two contacts on track  with current
limitation on the driver.
1 5/32” 1 5/32”
1 3/16”
1 3/16”
1 5/32” 1 5/32”
1 3/16”
1 3/16”1 5/32” 1 5/32”
1 3/16”
1 3/16”
L-hub shown T-hub shown X-hub shown
60
18”
CT60 18” Radius
60 degree curve shown
90
18”
CT90 18” Radius
90 degree curve shown
18” 180
CT180 18” Radius
180 degree curve shown
Driver is rated at 60W or 100W. When selecting luminaires to power